
4千葉

西千葉

稲毛

新検見川

幕張

幕張本郷

津田沼

東船橋

船橋

西船橋

下総中山

本八幡

市川

小岩

新小岩

平井

亀戸

錦糸町

両国

浅草橋

秋葉原

御茶ノ水

水道橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

四ッ谷

信濃町

千駄ヶ谷

代々木

新宿

大久保

東中野

中野

高円寺

阿佐ヶ谷

荻窪

西荻窪

吉祥寺

三鷹

419T

443T
405T

407C

469B

467B

41
6C

48
0B

41
4C

47
4T

45
4B

43
0T

42
8T

42
4T

40
6

ＪＲ中央・総武緩行線 2008年3月15日改正 土曜・休日ダイヤ その1 

1



5千葉

西千葉

稲毛

新検見川

幕張

幕張本郷

津田沼

東船橋

船橋

西船橋

下総中山

本八幡

市川

小岩

新小岩

平井

亀戸

錦糸町

両国

浅草橋

秋葉原

御茶ノ水

水道橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

四ッ谷

信濃町

千駄ヶ谷

代々木

新宿

大久保

東中野

中野

高円寺

阿佐ヶ谷

荻窪

西荻窪

吉祥寺

三鷹

421T

575T

531T

529T

525T

507T

517C

581B

515C

555B

51
0C

50
6C

56
8B

40
6T

46
4T

42
6T

56
6B

47
6T

50
0C

47
0T

51
0T

53
8T

56
2T

57
0B

55
6T

ＪＲ中央・総武緩行線 2008年3月15日改正 土曜・休日ダイヤ その2 

2



6千葉

西千葉

稲毛

新検見川

幕張

幕張本郷

津田沼

東船橋

船橋

西船橋

下総中山

本八幡

市川

小岩

新小岩

平井

亀戸

錦糸町

両国

浅草橋

秋葉原

御茶ノ水

水道橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

四ッ谷

信濃町

千駄ヶ谷

代々木

新宿

大久保

東中野

中野

高円寺

阿佐ヶ谷

荻窪

西荻窪

吉祥寺

三鷹

565T

677T

671T

663B

611T

653B

663T

605B

611C

689B

607C

611B

669B

621C

667B

659B

62
0C

65
8B

63
6B

61
6C

68
0B

61
4C

57
2T

65
2B

68
2B

54
2T

67
8B

61
2B

68
4B

60
2B

65
6B

63
4B

70
0Y

60
6B

ＪＲ中央・総武緩行線 2008年3月15日改正 土曜・休日ダイヤ その3 

3



7千葉

西千葉

稲毛

新検見川

幕張

幕張本郷

津田沼

東船橋

船橋

西船橋

下総中山

本八幡

市川

小岩

新小岩

平井

亀戸

錦糸町

両国

浅草橋

秋葉原

御茶ノ水

水道橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

四ッ谷

信濃町

千駄ヶ谷

代々木

新宿

大久保

東中野

中野

高円寺

阿佐ヶ谷

荻窪

西荻窪

吉祥寺

三鷹

619Y

647Y

627Y

629Y

749B

787B

741B

701C

705C

737B

717C

747B

781B

723B

771B

773B

701B

717B

715C

709C

753B

78

70
0B

51
8T

60
6B

70
2Y

76
2B

76
6B

70
2C

71
0C

70
4Y

72
6B

75
4B

77
6B

71
8Y

70
4B

71
4B

74
6Y

78
8B

70
6C

72
6Y

71
0B
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8千葉

西千葉

稲毛

新検見川

幕張

幕張本郷

津田沼

東船橋

船橋

西船橋

下総中山

本八幡

市川

小岩

新小岩

平井

亀戸

錦糸町

両国

浅草橋

秋葉原

御茶ノ水

水道橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

四ッ谷

信濃町

千駄ヶ谷

代々木

新宿

大久保

東中野

中野

高円寺

阿佐ヶ谷

荻窪

西荻窪

吉祥寺

三鷹

731Y

759Y

735Y

743Y

745Y

783B

879B

813B

885B

803B

827B

857B

835B

807B

803C

811C

86
6B

B

86
8B

82
8Y

84
8B

82
0C

83
6B

83
0Y

83
6B

85
8B

87
4B

85
8Y

80
4C

87
2B

83
4Y

81
6C

84
6B

84
2Y

82
2B
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9千葉

西千葉

稲毛

新検見川

幕張

幕張本郷

津田沼

東船橋

船橋

西船橋

下総中山

本八幡

市川

小岩

新小岩

平井

亀戸

錦糸町

両国

浅草橋

秋葉原

御茶ノ水

水道橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

四ッ谷

信濃町

千駄ヶ谷

代々木

新宿

大久保

東中野

中野

高円寺

阿佐ヶ谷

荻窪

西荻窪

吉祥寺

三鷹

733Y

801Y

855A

805Y

847Y

915B
955B

911B

905B

949B

989B

937B

967B

975B

969B

921C

90
8C

B

97
0B

97
8B

94
4Y

91
6B

91
4C

90
2B

93
2Y

95
2B

98
2B

93
4B

95
4Y

91
2B

98
4B

90
4Y

92
6B
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10千葉

西千葉

稲毛

新検見川

幕張

幕張本郷

津田沼

東船橋

船橋

西船橋

下総中山

本八幡

市川

小岩

新小岩

平井

亀戸

錦糸町

両国

浅草橋

秋葉原

御茶ノ水

水道橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

四ッ谷

信濃町

千駄ヶ谷

代々木

新宿

大久保

東中野

中野

高円寺

阿佐ヶ谷

荻窪

西荻窪

吉祥寺

三鷹

927Y

929Y

959Y

935Y

1073B

1009C

1007B

1059B

1005C

1017B

1017C

1003B

1047B

1083B

1023B

1079B

10
02
C

10
56
B

10
10
B

10
46
Y

10
06
B

10
14
B

10
88
B

10
26
Y

10
10
C

10
54
B

10
74
B

10
28
Y

10
04
B

10
48
B

10
58
Y

10
36
B
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11千葉

西千葉

稲毛

新検見川

幕張

幕張本郷

津田沼

東船橋

船橋

西船橋

下総中山

本八幡

市川

小岩

新小岩

平井

亀戸

錦糸町

両国

浅草橋

秋葉原

御茶ノ水

水道橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

四ッ谷

信濃町

千駄ヶ谷

代々木

新宿

大久保

東中野

中野

高円寺

阿佐ヶ谷

荻窪

西荻窪

吉祥寺

三鷹

1043Y

1045Y

1033Y

1055Y

1113B

1133B

1115C

1157B

1153B

1107B

1135B

1189B

1185B

1155B

1127B

1111B

11
20
C

11
66
B

11
58
B

11
34
Y

11
68
B

11
72
B

11
16
C

11
42
Y

11
08
C

11
86
B

11
82
B

11
44
Y

11
04
C

11
16
B

11
32
Y

11
02
B
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12千葉

西千葉

稲毛

新検見川

幕張

幕張本郷

津田沼

東船橋

船橋

西船橋

下総中山

本八幡

市川

小岩

新小岩

平井

亀戸

錦糸町

両国

浅草橋

秋葉原

御茶ノ水

水道橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

四ッ谷

信濃町

千駄ヶ谷

代々木

新宿

大久保

東中野

中野

高円寺

阿佐ヶ谷

荻窪

西荻窪

吉祥寺

三鷹

1105Y

1123Y

1117Y

1103Y

1205B

1221C

1215B

1267B

1211C

1219B

1275B

1269B

1249B

1287B

1237B

1259B

12
78
B

12
46
B

12
56
B

12
54
Y

12
22
B

12
12
B

12
34
B

12
04
Y

12
32
B

12
14
C

12
54
B

12
22
Y

12
52
B

12
06
B

12
16
Y

12
88
B
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13千葉

西千葉

稲毛

新検見川

幕張

幕張本郷

津田沼

東船橋

船橋

西船橋

下総中山

本八幡

市川

小岩

新小岩

平井

亀戸

錦糸町

両国

浅草橋

秋葉原

御茶ノ水

水道橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

四ッ谷

信濃町

千駄ヶ谷

代々木

新宿

大久保

東中野

中野

高円寺

阿佐ヶ谷

荻窪

西荻窪

吉祥寺

三鷹

1261Y

1239Y

1251Y

1253Y

1305C

1379B

1373B

1347B

1309C

1323B

1383B

1335B

1317B

1315C

1303B

1357B

13
40
B

13
84
B

13
28
B

13
02
Y

13
26
B

13
04
B

13
74
B

13
60
Y

13
20
C

13
14
B

13
86
B

13
38
Y

13
10
C

13
18
B

13
50
Y

13
68
B
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14千葉

西千葉

稲毛

新検見川

幕張

幕張本郷

津田沼

東船橋

船橋

西船橋

下総中山

本八幡

市川

小岩

新小岩

平井

亀戸

錦糸町

両国

浅草橋

秋葉原

御茶ノ水

水道橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

四ッ谷

信濃町

千駄ヶ谷

代々木

新宿

大久保

東中野

中野

高円寺

阿佐ヶ谷

荻窪

西荻窪

吉祥寺

三鷹

1319Y

1341Y

1329Y

1359Y

1453B

1441B

1413B

1485B

1433B

1427B

1455B

1475B

1407B

1465B

1489B

1429B

14
58
B

14
48
B

14
46
B

14
52
Y

14
36
B

14
04
C

14
82
B

14
18
Y

14
78
B

14
72
B

14
14
C

14
40
Y

14
08
C

14
22
B

14
28
Y

14
34
B
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15千葉

西千葉

稲毛

新検見川

幕張

幕張本郷

津田沼

東船橋

船橋

西船橋

下総中山

本八幡

市川

小岩

新小岩

平井

亀戸

錦糸町

両国

浅草橋

秋葉原

御茶ノ水

水道橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

四ッ谷

信濃町

千駄ヶ谷

代々木

新宿

大久保

東中野

中野

高円寺

阿佐ヶ谷

荻窪

西荻窪

吉祥寺

三鷹

1435Y

1443Y

1445Y

1433Y

1511C

1559B

1505B

1543B

1521C

1537B

1587B

1583B

1519B

1573B

1569B

1547B

15
56
B

15
16
B

15
84
B

15
58
Y

15
02
B

15
52
B

15
54
B

15
34
Y

15
40
B

15
12
B

15
64
B

15
42
Y

15
32
B

15
20
B

15
26
B

15
44
Y

15
74
B
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16千葉

西千葉

稲毛

新検見川

幕張

幕張本郷

津田沼

東船橋

船橋

西船橋

下総中山

本八幡

市川

小岩

新小岩

平井

亀戸

錦糸町

両国

浅草橋

秋葉原

御茶ノ水

水道橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

四ッ谷

信濃町

千駄ヶ谷

代々木

新宿

大久保

東中野

中野

高円寺

阿佐ヶ谷

荻窪

西荻窪

吉祥寺

三鷹

1555Y

1505Y

1547Y

1527Y

1609C

1657B

1605C

1679B

1685B

1615C

1623B

1653B

1635B

1665B

1617B

1603B

16
28
B

16
06
B

16
42
B

16
32
Y

16
88
B

16
60
B

16
54
A

16
86
B

16
00
Y

16
58
B

16
04
B

16
66
B

16
04
Y

16
20
C

16
36
B

16
46
Y

16
82
B
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17千葉

西千葉

稲毛

新検見川

幕張

幕張本郷

津田沼

東船橋

船橋

西船橋

下総中山

本八幡

市川

小岩

新小岩

平井

亀戸

錦糸町

両国

浅草橋

秋葉原

御茶ノ水

水道橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

四ッ谷

信濃町

千駄ヶ谷

代々木

新宿

大久保

東中野

中野

高円寺

阿佐ヶ谷

荻窪

西荻窪

吉祥寺

三鷹

1603Y

1659Y

1617A

1639Y

1643Y

1651Y

1721B

1729B

1755B

1707B

1713B

1733B

1787B

1727B

1705B

1775B

1721C

1743B

1761B

17
46
B

17
18
B

17
26
A

17
10
B

17
68
B

17
08
C

17
80
B

17
02
Y

17
56
B

17
58
Y

17
04
C

17
78
B

17
16
Y

17
84
B

17
14
C

17
38
Y

17
10
C
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18千葉

西千葉

稲毛

新検見川

幕張

幕張本郷

津田沼

東船橋

船橋

西船橋

下総中山

本八幡

市川

小岩

新小岩

平井

亀戸

錦糸町

両国

浅草橋

秋葉原

御茶ノ水

水道橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

四ッ谷

信濃町

千駄ヶ谷

代々木

新宿

大久保

東中野

中野

高円寺

阿佐ヶ谷

荻窪

西荻窪

吉祥寺

三鷹

1737A

1719Y

1701Y

1705Y

1729Y

721C

1847B

B

1819B

1859B

1867B

1869B

1837B

1881B

1883B

1813C

1811B

1809C

18
44
B

18
42
Y

18
34
B

18
02
B

18
50
Y

18
64
B

18
16
B

18
20
B

18
36
Y

18
28
B

18
54
B

18
18
A

18
06
B

18
12
B

18
32
B

18
86
B
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19千葉

西千葉

稲毛

新検見川

幕張

幕張本郷

津田沼

東船橋

船橋

西船橋

下総中山

本八幡

市川

小岩

新小岩

平井

亀戸

錦糸町

両国

浅草橋

秋葉原

御茶ノ水

水道橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

四ッ谷

信濃町

千駄ヶ谷

代々木

新宿

大久保

東中野

中野

高円寺

阿佐ヶ谷

荻窪

西荻窪

吉祥寺

三鷹

1803Y

1985B

1945B

1957B

1935B

1979B
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